

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-05	510	Version:	1	Name:	4/18/16 Resolution to Approve Amer Council Committee Appointments	nded 2016 City
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/18/	2016			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/18/	2016			Final action:	4/18/2016	
Enactment date:	4/18/	2016			Enactment #:	R-16-142	
Title:	Resolution to Amend 2016 City Council Committee Appointments						
Sponsors:	Christopher Taylor						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2016 Committee Appointments - Amended 4-18-16						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
4/18/2016	1	City Cou	ncil		App	proved	Pass

Resolution to Amend 2016 City Council Committee Appointments

RESOLVED, That the 2016 City Council Committee Appointments be amended to add Chip Smith as a non-voting City Council liaison to the Ann Arbor Public Art Commission.

Sponsored by: Mayor Taylor